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Hi James Mocci.
This is your solar bill.

LAST MONTH

Balance
Performance Guarantee Credit
Previous Balance

THIS MONTH
Monthly Charge

Loss of Autopay Discount
To enroll, sign up to autopay on my.sunrun.com

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
Solar electricity refunded

Refund rate

Total

346194379474

Solar Production Start Reading
Solar Production End Reading
Electricity Produced in October
KWH Rate

Account Number
34619437947422

$.00
($10.46)
($10.46)

$56.14
$7.50

59 kWh
$0.176
($10.46)

30,740 kWh
30,921 kWh

182 kWh
$0.1781 per kWh

Total Due 12/11/2025 $53.18
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Sunrun Inc.
600 California St. Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94108

JAMES MOCCI OBO MM DIAMOND
INVESTMENTS LLC

29020 OLYMPIA WAY

MENIFEE, CA 92586

346194379474 22460000005318k

Due Date Billing Period
12/11/2025 | Oct 23 - Nov 11

HOW TO PAY

Pay your bill over phone
% Please call 855-478-6786

Online Bill Pay - Please include your
14 digit account number.

Please mail all payments to:
PO Box 511612
Los Angeles, CA 90051-8167

SYSTEM PERFORMANCE

Track how much energy you are producing at
my.sunrun.com.

INCREASE YOUR IMPACT

As more people take control of their costs and power
their homes with clean solar energy, you multiply your
positive impact. Refer friends and family by calling
1.844.312.7054

PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE

If your Sunrun contract has a performance guarantee,
and your system did not produce the guaranteed
cumulative output, a credit will be issued.

CONTACT

For questions, contact Sunrun Customer Care
at 855-478-6786, x2.

Hours: Monday through Friday 7:00am-8:00pm
Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm

Total Due
12/11/2025

$53.18

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:

SUNRUN INC.

P.0. BOX 511612

LOS ANGELES, CA 90051-8167
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You'll save $90 annually.

() You can set it and forget it.
®../

Reduces paper usage, which helps save
% trees and conserve the environment.
Lowers the risk of personal information

and payments being stolen.

Switching to enjoy the benefits
of autopay is easy peasy

Call 855-478-6786 and ask to switch to autopay and paperless billing or

01 Open camera and scan QR

02 Click on link to open in browser

03 Log in to your MySunrun dashboard

04 Select “Live Chat” and an agent can do it for you
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